Your trusted industry automation solution provider
Product specification
Goodrive350 Series
High-performance Multi-function Inverter
IO extension Card
 Programmable
extension card
Bluetooth

GD350 – 5R5G – 4
1 2 3
Fig 3.6 Type designation key
Field
Product model
Output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Carrier frequency
(kHz)
Sign Description Contents
Abbreviation of
 product series
Abbreviation of product
series
GD350: Goodrive350 high-performance multi-function inverter
5R5-5.5kW
G—Constant torque load
4: AC 3PH 380V (-15%)–440V (+10%)
Rated voltage: 380V
6: AC 3PH 520V (-15%)–690V (+10%)
Rated voltage: 660V
Power range + Load type
Voltage level
Rated power
Voltage level
1
2
3
Type Name model Specification
I/O card IO extension
card
EC-IO501-00
4 channels switch input、1 channel switch output、1 channel
analog input、1 channel analog output and 2 channels
relay output.
6 channels switch input、2 channels switch output and
2 channels relay output.
PCB antenna type or external sucker antenna.
Effective communication distance is 30m.
Supporting PZB to control data exchange. Supporting PZW to

card
Rotary transformer encoder. support / directional differential
input of pulse. support 5V differential signal 1-255 frequency
division output, up to 200kHz
UVW
incremental
PG card
Resolver
PG card
PLC card
Programmable
extension card
Communication
card
PG card
GD350-1R5G-4 1.5
2.2
4
5.5
7.5

GD350-2R2G-4
GD350-004G-4
GD350-5R5G-4
GD350-7R5G-4
GD350-011G-4
GD350-015G-4
Product model
Output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Carrier frequency
(kHz)
GD350-022G-6 22
30
37
45
55

115
150
1-15(4)
1-15(4)
1-15(4)
1-15(4)
1-15(4)
1-15(4)
1-15(2)
GD350-022G-4
GD350-030G-4
GD350-037G-4
GD350-045G-4
GD350-055G-4
GD350-075G-4
GD350-090G-4 90
110
132
160
185

GD350-200G-4
GD350-220G-4
250 460 480
530
600
650
720
860
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
GD350-250G-4
GD350-280G-4 280
315
350
400
500
500
580
625
715
890
GD350-315G-4
GD350-350G-4
GD350-400G-4
GD350-500G-4
Product model
Output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Carrier frequency
(kHz)
GD350-110G-6 110
132
160
185
200

240
274
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
1-15(2)
GD350-132G-6
GD350-160G-6
GD350-185G-6
GD350-200G-6
GD350-220G-6
GD350-250G-6
GD350-280G-6 280
315
350
400
500